
KOMERČNÍ PROSTOR
1.01.01

1.01.05

1.01.06

označení místnost m²

1.01.01

1.01.05

1.01.06

Komerční prostor

Šatna

Koupelna + WC

Plocha příček

Plocha užitná

Plocha podlahová (vč. příček)

37,03

6,18

4,57

1,23

47,78

49,01

kontaktní osoba: Ing. Iveta Pilátová / T: +420 725 688 312 / E: i.PILATOVA@KALAB.cz REZIDENCEJUNDROVSKA.CZ

101
1. NP
Komerční prostor
47,78 m²


